
Monday - Sunday 
10:00 am- 7:00 pm

904.270.7788

The Beacon, Bldg. 245

CONTACT

Beach
Rentals



Lorem ipsum dolor 

Late fees are calculated by hourly rate 
plus 75%. Late charge is rounded per hour 
not per minute.
  
All safety equipment is included in the 
price (Ex: whistle, personal floatation 
device, paddle).

Last rentals are issued 1 hour before 
sunset or at 6:00 pm.
 
Rentals are due back by sunset or at
7:00 pm.

Daily rentals are available at Outdoor 
Adventures to use on and o� base.

No refunds for early returns.

A paddle safety course is required for 
all paddle board rentals. 
The course must be completed prior to 
renting the item (on a home computer, 
on computers located at the Beacon, or 
on a personal cell phone). Proof of the 
certification must be shown to the 
cashier via print out or screen shot. 
The course is available at:
www.boaterexam.com/paddling.

Patrons must be over 18 years of age 
or be accompanied by parent or a legal 
guardian for rentals.

Equipment that is damaged, lost or stolen 
is the financial responsibility of the renter.

RENTAL
GUIDELINES

Beach Chair

Beach Umbrella & 
Sand Screw

Beach Wagon

Bike, Beach Cruiser

Boogie Board

Body Board

Cooler 48 qt

Paddle Board

Surfboard

$4.00

$7.50

$7.50

$19.50

$8.00

$8.00

$4.00

$26.00

$23.50

$2.00

$3.75

$3.75

$9.75

$4.00

$4.00

$2.00

$13.00

$11.75

$1.00

$1.25

$1.25

$3.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$4.00

$3.75

$1.75

$2.25

$2.25

$5.25

$2.50

$2.50

$1.75

$7.00

$6.50

ITEM DAILY
PRICE

4 HOURS HOURLY HOURLY
LATE FEE

Beach rentals are not allowed during red flag or hazardous surf/ currents.


