





Monday - Sunday 10:00 am- 7:00 pm

904.270.7788

The Beacon, Bldg. 245





RECREATION | NAVYMWRMAYPORT.COM

ITEM	DAILY PRICE	4 HOURS	HOURLY	HOURLY LATE FEE
Beach Chair	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.75
Beach Umbrella & Sand Screw	\$7.50	\$3.75	\$1.25	\$2.25
Beach Wagon	\$7.50	\$3.75	\$1.25	\$2.25
Bike, Beach Cruiser	\$19.50	\$9.75	\$3.00	\$5.25
Boogie Board	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$2.50
Body Board	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$2.50
Cooler 48 qt	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.75
Paddle Board	\$26.00	\$13.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
Surfboard	\$23.50	\$11.75	\$3.75	\$6.50

Beach rentals are not allowed during red flag or hazardous surf/ currents.





- Late fees are calculated by hourly rate plus 75%. Late charge is rounded per hour not per minute.
- All safety equipment is included in the price (Ex: whistle, personal floatation device, paddle).
- Last rentals are issued 1 hour before sunset or at 6:00 pm.
- Rentals are due back by sunset or at 7:00 pm.
- Daily rentals are available at Outdoor Adventures to use on and off base.
- No refunds for early returns.
- A paddle safety course is required for all paddle board rentals.

The course must be completed prior to renting the item (on a home computer, on computers located at the Beacon, or on a personal cell phone). Proof of the certification must be shown to the cashier via print out or screen shot. The course is available at: www.boaterexam.com/paddling.

- Patrons must be over 18 years of age or be accompanied by parent or a legal guardian for rentals.
- Equipment that is damaged, lost or stolen is the financial responsibility of the renter.